':h DOrRG=EAN

Badjing Dorgean Electronic Technolagy Go. Litd

Instrument Expert
Original factory
packaging
www.dorgean.com

Order form Valid from January 2015
VA I SA LA Purchaser Order no.
HM40 Hand-held Humidity and Temperature Meter
Vaisala HUMICAP® Humidity and Temperature Meter HM40] PRICE
1 Probe Standard probe, directly attached HMP113 (HM41) A
Remote probe with handle, HMP113+HM40HANDLE (HM45) B
4mm thin probe (HM42PROBE) with membrane filter (HM42) C
Stainless steel probe (HM46PROBE) with sintered filter (HM46) D
Stainless steel probe (HM46PROBE) with plastic grid E
2 Batteries Alkaline batteries 1
NiMH rechargeable batteries (4 pcs) 2
External battery recharger w/ USB connection, 2 batteries 3
3 Case For short probes A
For long probes B
4 User's guide language No manual (quick guide only) A
English B
TOTAL
QTYy
TOTAL VALUE

Selections in bold are included in the prices of the basic versions.
Selections in italic are available at an extra price.

End customer:

Example of order code with typical settings:

[ HM40] A[ 1] A[B]

Accessories and spare parts:

Indicator

Standard Probe
(HM41)

HM42Probe
(HM42)

Remote Probe
(HM45)

HM46Probe
(HM46)

Spare HM40 Indicator

Belt clip (3 pcs)

Battery cover (3 pcs)

NiMH rechargeable batteries (4 pcs)

External battery recharger with USB connection and 2 batteries
Case for short HM40 probes

Case for long HM40 probes

HMP113 probe for HM40

Plastic locking bushing (3 pcs) for HMP113 attachment to HM40 indicator
Plastic grid filter for HMP113 probe

Plastic grid with membrane filter for HMP113 probe

Thin 4 mm diameter probe for HM40

Steel grid for HM42PROBE

Membrane tube set (5 pcs) for HM42PROBE
Rubber sleeve set (10 pcs) for HM42PROBE
Calibration adapter for HM42PROBE

HMP113 probe for HM40

Plastic locking bushing (3 pcs) for HMP113 attachment to HM40 indicator
HM40 handle and cable

Plastic grid filter for HMP113 probe

Plastic grid with membrane filter for HMP113 probe

Stainless steel 12 mm diameter probe for HM40
Sintered filter for HM46PROBE

Optional membrane filter for HM46PROBE (up to +80 'C)
Plastic grid filter for HM46PROBE (up to +80 *C)
Disposable Sleeve set (50 pcs)

Probe Holder

Item no.

HM40INDI
227710SP
225688SP
229247SP
229249SP
235849SP
DRW242351SP

HMP113 (configuration: VOOB2C1A0)
DRW238590SP

DRW236214SP

230727SP

HM42PROBE
19867HM
19858HM
19809HM
HM37067

HMP113 (configuration: VOOB2C1A0)
DRW238590SP

HM40HANDLE

DRW236214SP

230727SP

HM46PROBE
0195
10159HM
6221

1558
HM36915


https://dorgean.com/

