





Order form Purchaser Valid from January 2015 Order no.

## HM40 Hand-held Humidity and Temperature Meter

Vaisala HUMICAP® Humidity and Temperature Meter					PRICE
1 Probe	Standard probe, directly attached HMP113 (HM41)	A			
	Remote probe with handle, HMP113+HM40HANDLE (HM45)	В			
	4mm thin probe (HM42PROBE) with membrane filter (HM42)	С			
	Stainless steel probe (HM46PROBE) with sintered filter (HM46)	D			
	Stainless steel probe (HM46PROBE) with plastic grid	E			
2 Batteries	Alkaline batteries		1		
	NiMH rechargeable batteries (4 pcs)		2		
	External battery recharger w/ USB connection, 2 batteries		3		
3 Case	For short probes		Α		
	For long probes		в		
4 User's guide language	No manual (quick guide only)			Α	
	English			в	
			TOT	ΓAL	
			G	QTΥ	
		TOT	AL VAL	UE.	

Selections in bold are included in the prices of the basic versions.

Selections in italic are available at an extra price.

Example of order code with typical settings: HM40 A 1 A B

End customer:		
Accessories and spare parts:		Item no.
Indicator		
	Spare HM40 Indicator	HM40INDI
	Belt clip (3 pcs)	227710SP
	Battery cover (3 pcs)	225688SP
	NiMH rechargeable batteries (4 pcs)	229247SP
	External battery recharger with USB connection and 2 batteries	229249SP
	Case for short HM40 probes	235849SP
	Case for long HM40 probes	DRW242351SP
Standard Probe	•	
(HM41)	HMP113 probe for HM40	HMP113 (configuration: V00B2C1A0)
	Plastic locking bushing (3 pcs) for HMP113 attachment to HM40 indicator	DRW238590SP
	Plastic grid filter for HMP113 probe	DRW236214SP
	Plastic grid with membrane filter for HMP113 probe	230727SP
HM42Probe		
(HM42)	Thin 4 mm diameter probe for HM40	HM42PROBE
	Steel grid for HM42PROBE	19867HM
	Membrane tube set (5 pcs) for HM42PROBE	19858HM
	Rubber sleeve set (10 pcs) for HM42PROBE	19809HM
	Calibration adapter for HM42PROBE	HM37067
Remote Probe		
(HM45)	HMP113 probe for HM40	HMP113 (configuration: V00B2C1A0)
	Plastic locking bushing (3 pcs) for HMP113 attachment to HM40 indicator	DRW238590SP
	HM40 handle and cable	HM40HANDLE
	Plastic grid filter for HMP113 probe	DRW236214SP
	Plastic grid with membrane filter for HMP113 probe	230727SP
HM46Probe		
(HM46)	Stainless steel 12 mm diameter probe for HM40	HM46PROBE
	Sintered filter for HM46PROBE	0195
	Optional membrane filter for HM46PROBE (up to +80 'C)	10159HM
	Plastic grid filter for HM46PROBE (up to +80 *C)	6221
	Disposable Sleeve set (50 pcs)	1558
	Probe Holder	HM36915